Trofeo ZITA BONFANTI

Federazione
Motociclistica
ltaliana

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

94
90
91
92
93

abrwNEF

TREZZI Paolo

BRAMBATI Massimo
SECOMANDI Mauro
BALZARETTI Angelo
FRACCHIA Maurizio

Nibionno LC, 2 dicembre 2012

CL

S PO
S PO
S PO
S PO

PS

31'37.44
31'43.63
32'44.82
32'55.34

SPORT
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS 8
AN NAZ MOTOCLUB  MOTO
MELEGNANO  KTM
PARINI KTM
VALSANMARTIN HONDA
INTIMIANO KTM
INTIMIANO YAMAHA

S PO

38'13.43

co PEN TOTALE  DISTACCO
31'37.44
31'43.63 6.19

32'44.82 1'07.38
32'55.34 1'17.90
38'13.43 6'35.99

CPV-1.8.GEN/1




